
 Menu Name : K-8 C Bagged w Cereal - Mon & Wed IW Hot Breakfast Menu 

 Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades  Meal Pattern  : NSLP  Meal: Breakfast 
 May - 2024 

 Wednesday, May 1, 2024  Thursday, May 2, 2024  Friday, May 3, 2024 

 Breakfast Mozzarella Pinwheel 

 (2 items) 

 New  Blueberry Snack'n Waffle 

 (2 items) 

 WG Cinnamon Swirl 

 (2 items) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Chef's Choice may be offered 

 Monday, May 6, 2024  Tuesday, May 7, 2024  Wednesday, May 8, 2024  Thursday, May 9, 2024  Friday, May 10, 2024 

 Honey Biscuit Chicken 

 Sausage Breakfast Sandwich 

 (2 items) 

 Big Bowl Trix Cereal 

 (2 Items) 
 Pancake, Chix Sausage & 

 Cheese Breakfast Sandwich 

 (2 items) 

 Banana Breakfast Bread 

 (2 items) 

 New  Caramel Mini Cinnis 

 (2 items) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Chef's Choice may be offered 

 Monday, May 13, 2024  Tuesday, May 14, 2024  Wednesday, May 15, 2024  Thursday, May 16, 2024  Friday, May 17, 2024 

 Student Favorite Breakfast 

 Pizza (2 items)  Banana Muffin (2 items) 
 Chicken Sausage & Cheese 

 Croissant Sandwich (2 items) 

 Delicious Mini Pancake Bites 

 (2 items) 

 * Student Favorite* 

 Low Sugar WG Chocolate 

 Glazed Donut (2 items) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)  100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Chef's Choice may be offered 

 Monday, May 20, 2024  Tuesday, May 21, 2024  Wednesday, May 22, 2024  Thursday, May 23, 2024  Friday, May 24, 2024 

 Maple Waffle Breaded Chicken 

 Breakfast Sandwich (2 items) 

 Apple Cinnamon Muffin 

 (2 items) 

 Best Ever French Toast Stick 

 Pack (2 items) 

 Low Sugar WG Cinnamon Roll 

 (2 items) 
 NO SCHOOL 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit 
 (1 item each) 

 Monday, May 27, 2024  Tuesday, May 28, 2024  Wednesday, May 29, 2024  Thursday, May 30, 2024  Friday, May 31, 2024 

 NO SCHOOL  New  Confetti Snack'n Waffle 

 (2 items) 

 Chicken Sausage & Cheese 

 Croissant Sandwich 

 (2 items) 

 Chef’s Choice (2 items)  Home 
 Breakfast 
 for Olympic Day 

Menu subject to Change at any time 


